LAMP
DIMMABLE
SUITABLE
W
ET
LOCATION
LED  SHOE BOX  PARKING LIGHT
Model: E2-SB-G4-XXW-50K

Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The E2 Lighting LED Shoe Box Parking Light is the ideal
LED solution well-suited for distributing light in parking lots,
streets and wall areas. Adjustable installation angles from –
90~+90° with adjustable-fitter mount (other mounts
available). Uses high-efficiency LM-80  LED chips to
produce over 150 lm/W. Standard finish is dark bronze
powder finish. ETL classified/recognized, ETL listed, DLC*
listed and RoHs compliant.
FEATURES:
E2 Lighting International, Inc.  | Phone: 213-270-1938  |  Fax: 213-477-2257  |  Web: www.e2lightingusa.com  |  E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com  |  2017
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Product Number Wattage Color Certifications Dimmable Voltage Lumens L70
E2-SB-G4-80W-50K 80W
2600K = HL-S
3000K = 30K
4000K = 40K
5000K = 50K
ETL & DLC®*
Standard Option:Yes
AC180-480V
12,000 lm 100,000hrs
E2-SB-G4-100W-50K 100W
Premium
15,000 lm
Motion Sensor
3/5/7 Pin photocell
E2-SB-G4-200W-50K 200W
ETL & DLC®*
Standard 30,000 lm
E2-SB-G4-300W-50K 300W 45,000 lm
E2-SB-G4-48W-50K 48W
AC100-277V
7200 lm
E2-SB-G4-150W-50K 150W
AC100-277V
22,500 lm
AC180-480V
Premium